
1757
種目

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 金田 諒大 相生学院 158631 340 8 2560
本戦 田中 篤生 相生学院 146716 340 7 1920
本戦 北 昇馬 西宮甲英 147246 143 6 1280
本戦 三田 陽輝 相生学院 182724 340 6 1280
本戦 増成 智也 三木 120090 343 5 768
本戦 中 基 相生学院 161494 340 5 768
本戦 小柴 遼太郎須磨学園 117072 252 5 768
本戦 宇津原 陽 甲南 108502 119 5 768
本戦 森田 篤郎 甲南 118380 119 4 512
本戦 南 颯汰 相生学院 107132 340 4 512
本戦 川田 瑞基 相生学院 143330 340 4 512
本戦 増成 拓也 三木 120089 343 4 512
本戦 小林 俊介 西宮甲英 105539 143 4 512
本戦 櫻井 駿 相生学院 153172 340 4 512
本戦 阿部 哉太 甲南 120422 119 4 512
本戦 栗山 晃太朗相生学院 130624 340 4 512
本戦 福島 一輝 相生学院 123814 340 3 256
本戦 藤田 大地 相生学院 153553 340 3 256
本戦 里井 剛樹 西宮甲英 179472 143 3 256
本戦 桐山 良祐 相生学院 133759 340 3 256
本戦 近藤 圭一郎関学 181741 101 3 256
本戦 森 基唯斗 相生学院 106348 340 3 256
本戦 森下 皓太 相生学院 192348 340 3 256
本戦 日野 健太 甲南 125664 119 3 256
本戦 加藤 海人 報徳 110751 104 3 256
本戦 宮川 真輝 白陵 120439 344 3 256
本戦 藤原 朋矢 甲南 120448 119 3 256
本戦 大矢 穣士 相生学院 120766 340 3 256
本戦 小熊 一慶 相生学院 114751 340 3 256
本戦 藤高 聡真 相生学院 101710 340 3 256
本戦 佐々木 康大相生学院 186716 340 3 256
本戦 山中 啓太郎関学 115353 101 3 256
本戦 仲野 孝輝 滝川 176749 216 2 128
本戦 南 遼馬 北摂三田 124210 232 2 128
本戦 藤原 佑介 尼崎稲園 110810 117 2 128
本戦 大村 蒼太 神村学園神戸 140757 780 2 128
本戦 井上 敬太 甲陽 128787 102 2 128
本戦 浅野 海琉 甲南 182978 119 2 128
本戦 大路 京 甲南 102233 119 2 128
本戦 竹村 海勇 甲陽 151838 102 2 128
本戦 藤本 剛宇 甲南 118853 119 2 128
本戦 近藤 真史 相生学院 125529 340 2 128
本戦 山根 悠貴 相生学院 196334 340 2 128
本戦 井上 豪馬 神大中等 126465 268 2 128
本戦 佐藤 僚真 相生学院 158326 340 2 128
本戦 江藤 遥希 長田 166363 213 2 128
本戦 米 天弘 芦屋中等 185236 148 2 128
本戦 森 友和 相生学院 109950 340 2 128
本戦 長尾 優希 西宮北 120011 110 2 128
本戦 片山 望 甲南 130208 119 2 128
本戦 北村 悠太郎相生学院 111782 340 2 128
本戦 宮﨑 夕 相生学院 173205 340 2 128
本戦 油屋 亮太 灘 192436 207 2 128
本戦 中村 航大 市西宮 182341 113 2 128
本戦 松本 駿 神戸野田 120074 228 2 128
本戦 松本 拓人 雲雀丘 177014 128 2 128

男子シングルス



本戦 福本 直弥 神村学園神戸 135573 780 2 128
本戦 大石 楓 蒼開 101698 401 2 128
本戦 島本 大雅 北摂三田 112298 232 2 128
本戦 福田 恵介 相生学院 172976 340 2 128
本戦 柴田 畝那 甲南 108875 119 2 128
本戦 神崎 陸 関学 108569 101 2 128
本戦 岡田 康佑 啓明 136674 217 2 128
本戦 坂本 連太郎相生学院 149062 340 2 128
本戦 出口 聡帆 明石城西 161708 316 1 102.4
本戦 松井 亮都 須磨学園 137066 252 1 102.4
本戦 井上 誓 須磨東 129819 219 1 102.4
本戦 山田 雄大 啓明 110872 217 1 102.4
本戦 太田 晶貴 仁川 138139 103 1 102.4
本戦 湯浅 衛 西宮東 128714 109 1 102.4
本戦 吉田 健太朗神戸 148903 206 1 102.4
本戦 植木 響 相生学院 183465 340 1 102.4
本戦 狭間 翔太郎報徳 172198 104 1 102.4
本戦 藤澤 憲浩 蒼開 167475 401 1 102.4
本戦 久田 康登 相生学院 118911 340 1 102.4
本戦 福永 駿 宝塚 113979 130 1 102.4
本戦 白石 亘 甲南 182923 119 1 102.4
本戦 山科 大登 灘 113082 207 1 102.4
本戦 寺嶋 優介 豊岡 136871 451 1 102.4
本戦 小林 優太 神戸野田 165441 228 1 102.4
本戦 浅野 豪太 六甲 186892 204 1 102.4
本戦 早田 蓮 洲本 101699 405 1 102.4
本戦 高橋 志和 甲南 184458 119 1 102.4
本戦 梶原 拓 姫路西 115171 303 1 102.4
本戦 田中 愛翔 灘 108956 207 1 102.4
本戦 名和 翔 関学 135720 101 1 102.4
本戦 宇佐 天音 相生学院 155484 340 1 102.4
本戦 斉藤 吉蔵 御影 113990 209 1 102.4
本戦 中田 圭 甲南 194829 119 1 102.4
本戦 奥田 礼人 三田 161071 231 1 102.4
本戦 瀧 陸斗 芦屋学園 149043 120 1 102.4
本戦 島 碧斗 灘 109364 207 1 102.4
本戦 酒井 大輔 六甲 171779 204 1 102.4
本戦 新田 遥登 西宮東 140812 109 1 102.4
本戦 梅野 太一 宝塚北 134596 133 1 102.4
本戦 上松 遼平 須磨学園 158457 252 1 102.4

東 瑠威 豊岡 107742 451 予選決勝 76.8
前田 彪童 蒼開 142021 401 予選決勝 76.8
柴田 嵩大 蒼開 151734 401 予選決勝 76.8
尾田 健輔 姫路飾西 151629 309 予選決勝 76.8
葛島 宙之 東洋大姫路 141327 330 予選決勝 76.8
西海 頼人 明石清水 128428 315 予選決勝 76.8
中村 海斗 明石商 123134 323 予選決勝 76.8
藤田 椋成 飾磨工 148616 310 予選決勝 76.8
橋本 丈一郎赤穂 133067 308 予選決勝 76.8
河上 和磨 龍野 135839 305 予選決勝 76.8
中野 壮一郎赤穂 193893 308 予選決勝 76.8
影林 遼 姫路東 158382 302 予選決勝 76.8
稗田 笙太 加古川南 190293 339 予選決勝 76.8
木場 太一 加古川北 186201 313 予選決勝 76.8
中濵 颯太 加古川北 167309 313 予選決勝 76.8
吉光 優揮 赤穂 143334 308 予選決勝 76.8
幸森 章太郎姫路東 169137 302 予選決勝 76.8



泰永 龍真 県立大附 196782 333 予選決勝 76.8
神田 瑛有 姫路東 154326 302 予選決勝 76.8
長野 大輝 明石城西 152495 316 予選決勝 76.8
内田 彬快 福崎 151810 306 予選決勝 76.8
道幸 敦也 須磨学園 156285 252 予選決勝 76.8
亀田 圭 神戸 130808 206 予選決勝 76.8
坂下 想 西宮南 182774 108 予選決勝 76.8
井之上 良 神戸 180271 206 予選決勝 76.8
江口 裕季 須磨翔風 145710 246 予選決勝 76.8
坂本 勇雅 市西宮 151248 113 予選決勝 76.8
下田 琉聖 三田 138752 231 予選決勝 76.8
塚本 泰成 尼崎稲園 134811 117 予選決勝 76.8
別所 尚弥 灘 156076 207 予選決勝 76.8
吉原 良 東灘 102823 210 予選決勝 76.8
藤井 涼介 神戸野田 165337 228 予選決勝 76.8
武中 俊介 神戸 173108 206 予選決勝 76.8
安藤 直哉 県伊丹 113693 124 予選決勝 76.8
林 裕真 県伊丹 154858 124 予選決勝 76.8
高村 航太 須磨東 170478 219 予選決勝 76.8
小林 雄昌 啓明 116594 217 予選決勝 76.8
鍜治 勇騎 神大中等 122927 268 予選決勝 76.8
笹井 理市 市西宮 120093 113 予選決勝 76.8
松尾 奎吾 舞子 175915 263 予選決勝 76.8
市村 瑞樹 神戸龍谷 169388 230 予選決勝 76.8
香山 大地 六甲 127325 204 予選決勝 76.8
岡本 大知 神戸科技 101915 237 予選決勝 76.8
増田 勝久 仁川 102288 103 予選決勝 76.8
田中 咲也 伊丹西 159701 127 予選決勝 76.8
田中 駿翔 市西宮 152564 113 予選決勝 76.8
川崎 友也 雲雀丘 136699 128 予選決勝 76.8
川上 幸輝 啓明 178647 217 予選決勝 76.8
水野 雄太 長田 136490 213 予選決勝 76.8
梅田 泰輔 三田 127410 231 予選決勝 76.8
岩居 真生 東灘 121369 210 予選決勝 76.8
柴垣 涼太 星陵 155496 214 予選決勝 76.8
津野 賢信 報徳 161317 104 予選決勝 76.8
岡崎 純弥 川西緑台 152892 135 予選決勝 76.8
會澤 堅進 報徳 120123 104 予選決勝 76.8
橋本 直人 三田 149576 231 予選決勝 76.8
熊谷 颯太 尼崎稲園 132913 117 予選決勝 76.8
酒本 健太郎関学 186656 101 予選決勝 76.8
神谷 健太朗啓明 115410 217 予選決勝 76.8
島村 真司 宝塚 122837 130 予選決勝 76.8
松村 匠馬 宝塚 177932 130 予選決勝 76.8
桂川 将昴 須磨学園 132253 252 予選決勝 76.8
笹部 友希 川西緑台 123633 135 予選決勝 76.8
田中 翔真 関学 195840 101 予選決勝 76.8



1065

名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 齋藤 瑠奈 相生学院 239405 340 8 2560
本戦 木本 海夢夏 相生学院 277804 340 7 1920
本戦 渡邊 優夢 相生学院 230950 340 6 1280
本戦 馬渕 麻実 相生学院 240836 340 6 1280
本戦 多田 渚 相生学院 207735 340 5 768
本戦 武本 萌衣 相生学院 212058 340 5 768
本戦 三百苅 珠佳 相生学院 286893 340 5 768
本戦 石川 こころ 相生学院 200833 340 5 768
本戦 山嵜 さくら 相生学院 282912 340 4 512
本戦 森田 彩来 相生学院 246701 340 4 512
本戦 穴田 琴音 相生学院 239190 340 4 512
本戦 大谷 麻織 園田 297679 115 4 512
本戦 谷川 友真 葺合 221681 203 4 512
本戦 垣内 理恵子 啓明 275542 217 4 512
本戦 西本 稲音 相生学院 293324 340 4 512
本戦 矢羽多 菜月 相生学院 289563 340 4 512
本戦 丸尾 優奈 県国際 251700 121 3 256
本戦 パティス なな芦屋中等 270227 148 3 256
本戦 林 恵 葺合 218972 203 3 256
本戦 高市 ゆう 加古川南 278623 339 3 256
本戦 岩城 穂花 県西宮 223995 112 3 256
本戦 末神 璃歩 北須磨 201678 218 3 256
本戦 武田 明里 啓明 266581 217 3 256
本戦 山口 夏海 相生学院 223195 340 3 256
本戦 尾山 凛花 相生学院 248540 340 3 256
本戦 上林 真奈 相生学院 233160 340 3 256
本戦 小田 奈々葉 姫路飾西 225462 309 3 256
本戦 竹本 千夏 加古川南 245796 339 3 256
本戦 井置 秀果 加古川北 263674 313 3 256
本戦 菊池 碧妃 啓明 289202 217 3 256
本戦 鮎川 若奈 園田 285853 115 3 256
本戦 出口 穂乃歌 東灘 272656 210 3 256
本戦 金田 有香 加古川南 228108 339 2 128
本戦 川口 美奈 雲雀丘 253121 128 2 128
本戦 片渕 愛梨 宝塚西 252438 132 2 128
本戦 野本 蒼乃 芦屋学園 225593 120 2 128
本戦 宮本 陽葉里 葺合 239962 203 2 128
本戦 木下 香澄 神戸 220450 206 2 128
本戦 青野 七珠 啓明 259790 217 2 128
本戦 松﨑 美生那 星陵 255379 214 2 128
本戦 山本 茉央 加古川北 257485 313 2 128
本戦 中西 莉愛 三田 209318 231 2 128
本戦 西田 杏美 武庫川大附 283624 106 2 128
本戦 武永 佳純 啓明 288977 217 2 128
本戦 曽我部 希実 宝塚東 242771 131 2 128
本戦 高橋 果歩 市西宮 242072 113 2 128
本戦 高崎 実菜美 三田 252905 231 2 128
本戦 唐津 里渚 姫路東 279233 302 2 128
本戦 前田 采音 伊丹西 256396 127 2 128
本戦 楢崎 華菜 啓明 236180 217 2 128
本戦 大田 麻衣子 県西宮 270632 112 2 128
本戦 南 栞奈 明石城西 260944 316 2 128
本戦 髙木 風花 園田 281082 115 2 128
本戦 林 里音 相生学院 236430 340 2 128
本戦 酢谷 真帆 甲南女 231796 208 2 128
本戦 磯奥 ひな 明石城西 266681 316 2 128

女子シングルス



本戦 今在家 桃佳 雲雀丘 206766 128 2 128
本戦 森下 美優 園田 299782 115 2 128
本戦 川岸 美音 北摂三田 225930 232 2 128
本戦 溝邊 真央 芦屋学園 227264 120 2 128
本戦 藤原 楓佳 須磨学園 222192 252 2 128
本戦 川口 ゆい 雲雀丘 297786 128 2 128
本戦 前田 美彩希 神大中等 299702 268 2 128
本戦 小柳 陽菜乃 川西北陵 277594 136 2 128
本戦 髙田 望月 百合 294030 141 1 102.4
本戦 林 千里 園田 217241 115 1 102.4
本戦 只友 美羽 加古川南 256335 339 1 102.4
本戦 加藤 綾菜 須磨学園 204929 252 1 102.4
本戦 中島 彩花 県伊丹 261372 124 1 102.4
本戦 河上 百菜 蒼開 219711 401 1 102.4
本戦 嶋村 彩里 甲南女 213707 208 1 102.4
本戦 村島 伶奈 雲雀丘 212491 128 1 102.4
本戦 山本 詩穂 園田 228748 115 1 102.4
本戦 藤澤 咲希 市西宮 286922 113 1 102.4
本戦 竹内 鈴花 神戸野田 289024 228 1 102.4
本戦 藤﨑 理子 海星 228541 242 1 102.4
本戦 松岡 茉奈 北摂三田 232198 232 1 102.4
本戦 正司 楓花 加古川北 241691 313 1 102.4
本戦 梶野 亜実 葺合 265841 203 1 102.4
本戦 石塚 茉莉子 須磨学園 215049 252 1 102.4
本戦 瀬戸 遥 北摂三田 285307 232 1 102.4
本戦 足立 里奈 鳴尾 227421 114 1 102.4
本戦 前田 玲奈 雲雀丘 241314 128 1 102.4
本戦 溝口 愛梨 園田 211893 115 1 102.4
本戦 山田 萌絵 雲雀丘 212700 128 1 102.4
本戦 梶原 悠 加古川南 270321 339 1 102.4
本戦 岡本 蘭凪 豊岡 245335 451 1 102.4
本戦 河野 秋穂 北須磨 221591 218 1 102.4
本戦 小林 紗季 三田 224142 231 1 102.4
本戦 前川 果穂 武庫川大附 203295 106 1 102.4
本戦 横手 彩未 兵庫 295701 215 1 102.4
本戦 西田 梓希 市西宮 285728 113 1 102.4
本戦 桂田 真那海 啓明 290817 217 1 102.4
本戦 新城 愛梨 賢明 298536 301 1 102.4
本戦 萩原 愛菜 加古川南 256401 339 1 102.4
本戦 川瀬 麻衣子 雲雀丘 214831 128 1 102.4

竹中 明子 豊岡 282767 451 予選決勝 76.8
石濱 日菜 洲本 267704 405 予選決勝 76.8
松﨑 こころ 加古川北 237605 313 予選決勝 76.8
近藤 優花 加古川南 245277 339 予選決勝 76.8
森田 心寧 加古川南 295948 339 予選決勝 76.8
内園 理緒 明石城西 231523 316 予選決勝 76.8
長田 未優 姫路東 259441 302 予選決勝 76.8
南村 美優 姫路飾西 211919 309 予選決勝 76.8
真島 和佐 賢明 245202 301 予選決勝 76.8
田中 結菜 加古川南 216126 339 予選決勝 76.8
池本 茜 加古川南 215199 339 予選決勝 76.8
大槻 海緒 明石城西 222656 316 予選決勝 76.8
髙濵 れおん 賢明 218070 301 予選決勝 76.8
松本 亜美 加古川南 242882 339 予選決勝 76.8
清瀬 莉奈 姫路西 219731 303 予選決勝 76.8
加藤 彩季 須磨学園 257209 252 予選決勝 76.8
三原 早稀 雲雀丘 226795 128 予選決勝 76.8



中 菜凪 園田 289391 115 予選決勝 76.8
村中 瑞希 市西宮 269561 113 予選決勝 76.8
吉永 爽礼 須磨翔風 296136 246 予選決勝 76.8
岩元 菜々子 須磨東 214940 219 予選決勝 76.8
土肥 由希名 三田 247653 231 予選決勝 76.8
辰巳 みなみ 関学 250943 101 予選決勝 76.8
岡田 ほのか 宝塚東 226522 131 予選決勝 76.8
酒居 みのり 須磨ノ浦 221796 254 予選決勝 76.8
玉倉 百萌希 雲雀丘 281152 128 予選決勝 76.8
柴﨑 百香 宝塚 205264 130 予選決勝 76.8
是繁 杏珠 川西緑台 227255 135 予選決勝 76.8
朝山 由莉香 宝塚 280309 130 予選決勝 76.8
中村 優希 宝塚東 273659 131 予選決勝 76.8
入江 遥香 仁川 265082 103 予選決勝 76.8
黒崎 希夏 鳴尾 215302 114 予選決勝 76.8
吉田 美翔 市伊丹 249218 125 予選決勝 76.8
木下 晶絵 神戸 280170 206 予選決勝 76.8
横山 周佳 関学 203479 101 予選決勝 76.8
木山 桃果 啓明 292254 217 予選決勝 76.8
竹村 みやび 葺合 281999 203 予選決勝 76.8
小林 ほの香 海星 218706 242 予選決勝 76.8
西浦 きらら 宝塚西 206396 132 予選決勝 76.8
中山 亜里紗 西宮南 246650 108 予選決勝 76.8
坂田 仁湖 須磨学園 257055 252 予選決勝 76.8
町井 里咲 啓明 274387 217 予選決勝 76.8
橋本 茉琴 鳴尾 261253 114 予選決勝 76.8
後藤 愛奈 芦屋 225936 122 予選決勝 76.8
下西 優衣 宝塚北 213245 133 予選決勝 76.8
猪井 春奈 啓明 285435 217 予選決勝 76.8
山内 万愛 関学 255603 101 予選決勝 76.8
西山 舞 西宮南 263792 108 予選決勝 76.8
西尾 鈴 須磨翔風 275527 246 予選決勝 76.8
蒲生 華央 関学 279669 101 予選決勝 76.8
清水 蒼菜 海星 234992 242 予選決勝 76.8
山口 美翠 海星 241101 242 予選決勝 76.8
木下 七海 北須磨 222062 218 予選決勝 76.8
佐々田 瑞希 市伊丹 218395 125 予選決勝 76.8
野田 萌々子 神戸鈴蘭台 257742 245 予選決勝 76.8
秋本 陽菜 関学 217729 101 予選決勝 76.8
高辻 風花 関学 262071 101 予選決勝 76.8
岡村 汐理 尼崎稲園 298667 117 予選決勝 76.8
森下 みゆ 鳴尾 284427 114 予選決勝 76.8
有信 巴茄 雲雀丘 258978 128 予選決勝 76.8
山口 結衣 県西宮 221478 112 予選決勝 76.8
梅原 由起子 雲雀丘 264190 128 予選決勝 76.8
島 歩那 伊丹西 223361 127 予選決勝 76.8
玉川 亜弥 神大中等 290681 268 予選決勝 76.8
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名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 中 基 相生学院 161494 340 7 2048
本戦 三田 陽輝 相生学院 182724 340 7 2048
本戦 櫻井 駿 相生学院 153172 340 6 1536
本戦 金田 諒大 相生学院 158631 340 6 1536
本戦 増成 拓也 三木 120089 343 5 1024
本戦 増成 智也 三木 120090 343 5 1024
本戦 川田 瑞基 相生学院 143330 340 5 1024
本戦 南 颯汰 相生学院 107132 340 5 1024
本戦 宇津原 陽 甲南 108502 119 4 614.4
本戦 藤原 朋矢 甲南 120448 119 4 614.4
本戦 里井 剛樹 西宮甲英 179472 143 4 614.4
本戦 北 昇馬 西宮甲英 147246 143 4 614.4
本戦 阿部 哉太 甲南 120422 119 4 614.4
本戦 日野 健太 甲南 125664 119 4 614.4
本戦 桐山 良祐 相生学院 133759 340 4 614.4
本戦 森 基唯斗 相生学院 106348 340 4 614.4
本戦 森 友和 相生学院 109950 340 3 409.6
本戦 福島 一輝 相生学院 123814 340 3 409.6
本戦 森下 皓太 相生学院 192348 340 3 409.6
本戦 田中 篤生 相生学院 146716 340 3 409.6
本戦 植木 響 相生学院 183465 340 3 409.6
本戦 福田 恵介 相生学院 172976 340 3 409.6
本戦 久田 康登 相生学院 118911 340 3 409.6
本戦 栗山 晃太朗相生学院 130624 340 3 409.6
本戦 小林 優太 神戸野田 165441 228 3 409.6
本戦 松本 駿 神戸野田 120074 228 3 409.6
本戦 佐々木 康大相生学院 186716 340 3 409.6
本戦 藤高 聡真 相生学院 101710 340 3 409.6
本戦 森田 篤郎 甲南 118380 119 3 409.6
本戦 柴田 畝那 甲南 108875 119 3 409.6
本戦 宮﨑 夕 相生学院 173205 340 3 409.6
本戦 藤田 大地 相生学院 153553 340 3 409.6
本戦 北村 悠太郎相生学院 111782 340 2 204.8
本戦 大矢 穣士 相生学院 120766 340 2 204.8
本戦 大石 楓 蒼開 101698 401 2 204.8
本戦 藤澤 憲浩 蒼開 167475 401 2 204.8
本戦 田村 歩夢 豊岡 148341 451 2 204.8
本戦 福井 洸 豊岡 122013 451 2 204.8
本戦 山科 大登 灘 113082 207 2 204.8
本戦 田中 愛翔 灘 108956 207 2 204.8
本戦 高橋 志和 甲南 184458 119 2 204.8
本戦 白石 亘 甲南 182923 119 2 204.8
本戦 近藤 圭一郎関学 181741 101 2 204.8
本戦 山中 啓太郎関学 115353 101 2 204.8
本戦 藤原 佑介 尼崎稲園 110810 117 2 204.8
本戦 熊谷 颯太 尼崎稲園 132913 117 2 204.8
本戦 大路 京 甲南 102233 119 2 204.8
本戦 浅野 海琉 甲南 182978 119 2 204.8
本戦 梅田 泰輔 三田 127410 231 2 204.8
本戦 奥田 礼人 三田 161071 231 2 204.8
本戦 中田 圭 甲南 194829 119 2 204.8
本戦 片山 望 甲南 130208 119 2 204.8
本戦 佐藤 僚真 相生学院 158326 340 2 204.8
本戦 坂本 連太郎相生学院 149062 340 2 204.8
本戦 宇佐 天音 相生学院 155484 340 2 204.8
本戦 近藤 真史 相生学院 125529 340 2 204.8

男子ダブルス



本戦 島本 大雅 北摂三田 112298 232 2 204.8
本戦 南 遼馬 北摂三田 124210 232 2 204.8
本戦 馬渡 泰誠 報徳 186449 104 2 204.8
本戦 狭間 翔太郎報徳 172198 104 2 204.8
本戦 小熊 一慶 相生学院 114751 340 2 204.8
本戦 山根 悠貴 相生学院 196334 340 2 204.8
本戦 井上 敬太 甲陽 128787 102 2 204.8
本戦 竹村 海勇 甲陽 151838 102 2 204.8
本戦 藤本 剛宇 甲南 118853 119 1 153.6
本戦 堤 翔太 甲南 167235 119 1 153.6
本戦 高橋 孝範 加古川北 125870 313 1 153.6
本戦 木場 太一 加古川北 186201 313 1 153.6
本戦 白濱 真人 県西宮 135356 112 1 153.6
本戦 櫻木 悠樹 県西宮 180520 112 1 153.6
本戦 岡田 康佑 啓明 136674 217 1 153.6
本戦 川上 幸輝 啓明 178647 217 1 153.6
本戦 加藤 海人 報徳 110751 104 1 153.6
本戦 堀田 大貴 報徳 104506 104 1 153.6
本戦 河村 駿斗 伊丹西 193155 127 1 153.6
本戦 西川 蒼生 伊丹西 113135 127 1 153.6
本戦 山田 駿 加古川北 152351 313 1 153.6
本戦 中濵 颯太 加古川北 167309 313 1 153.6
本戦 中野 壮一郎赤穂 193893 308 1 153.6
本戦 橋本 丈一郎赤穂 133067 308 1 153.6
本戦 長尾 優希 西宮北 120011 110 1 153.6
本戦 大橋 利也 西宮北 171219 110 1 153.6
本戦 別所 尚弥 灘 156076 207 1 153.6
本戦 中森 正裕 灘 188520 207 1 153.6
本戦 安藤 直哉 県伊丹 113693 124 1 153.6
本戦 林 裕真 県伊丹 154858 124 1 153.6
本戦 玉田 侑也 姫路西 147556 303 1 153.6
本戦 梶原 拓 姫路西 115171 303 1 153.6
本戦 島 碧斗 灘 109364 207 1 153.6
本戦 油屋 亮太 灘 192436 207 1 153.6
本戦 中野 拳志 川西北陵 107415 136 1 153.6
本戦 寺川 黎 川西北陵 121054 136 1 153.6
本戦 太田 晶貴 仁川 138139 103 1 153.6
本戦 増田 勝久 仁川 102288 103 1 153.6
本戦 江藤 遥希 長田 166363 213 1 153.6
本戦 水野 雄太 長田 136490 213 1 153.6

浅貝 聖馬 豊岡 125505 451 予選決勝 102.4
東 瑠威 豊岡 107742 451 予選決勝 102.4
増田 大毅 洲本 169704 405 予選決勝 102.4
鼻町 友月 洲本 150387 405 予選決勝 102.4
阪田 朋保 加古川北 128467 313 予選決勝 102.4
山田 優斗 加古川北 123092 313 予選決勝 102.4
泰永 龍真 県立大附 196782 333 予選決勝 102.4
磯野 太一 県立大附 104352 333 予選決勝 102.4
舟坂 厚紀 加古川北 193909 313 予選決勝 102.4
平井 琉生 加古川北 101911 313 予選決勝 102.4
北越 亘 明石清水 139462 315 予選決勝 102.4
西海 頼人 明石清水 128428 315 予選決勝 102.4
吉光 優揮 赤穂 143334 308 予選決勝 102.4
勝平 智哉 赤穂 155967 308 予選決勝 102.4
葛島 宙之 東洋大姫路 141327 330 予選決勝 102.4
木村 優哉 東洋大姫路 120963 330 予選決勝 102.4
山本 慶 三木 181555 343 予選決勝 102.4



藤田 真平 三木 129905 343 予選決勝 102.4
山本 海晟 明石商 130607 323 予選決勝 102.4
成岡 幸輝 明石商 163186 323 予選決勝 102.4
河上 和磨 龍野 135839 305 予選決勝 102.4
中尾 陸登 龍野 137966 305 予選決勝 102.4
藤井 涼介 神戸野田 165337 228 予選決勝 102.4
白木 敬 神戸野田 148168 228 予選決勝 102.4
下田 琉聖 三田 138752 231 予選決勝 102.4
橋本 直人 三田 149576 231 予選決勝 102.4
吉田 健太朗神戸 148903 206 予選決勝 102.4
根本 智志 神戸 129163 206 予選決勝 102.4
古川 禄 神戸 194908 206 予選決勝 102.4
野上 大輔 神戸 118409 206 予選決勝 102.4
福永 駿 宝塚 113979 130 予選決勝 102.4
松村 匠馬 宝塚 177932 130 予選決勝 102.4
小林 雄昌 啓明 116594 217 予選決勝 102.4
山田 雄大 啓明 110872 217 予選決勝 102.4
神崎 陸 関学 108569 101 予選決勝 102.4
名和 翔 関学 135720 101 予選決勝 102.4
井上 誓 須磨東 129819 219 予選決勝 102.4
高村 航太 須磨東 170478 219 予選決勝 102.4
濵本 陸斗 報徳 160458 104 予選決勝 102.4
會澤 堅進 報徳 120123 104 予選決勝 102.4
亀田 圭 神戸 130808 206 予選決勝 102.4
井之上 良 神戸 180271 206 予選決勝 102.4
土井 直哉 甲南 108513 119 予選決勝 102.4
片岡 慶太 甲南 196180 119 予選決勝 102.4
田中 智武 神戸科技 133623 237 予選決勝 102.4
永村 宙紀 神戸科技 106989 237 予選決勝 102.4
津野 賢信 報徳 161317 104 予選決勝 102.4
壽賀 星之介報徳 124973 104 予選決勝 102.4
黒岩 亜紀斗尼崎北 109785 116 予選決勝 102.4
児玉 遥飛 尼崎北 125044 116 予選決勝 102.4
岡本 大知 神戸科技 101915 237 予選決勝 102.4
阪本 夏輝 神戸科技 186353 237 予選決勝 102.4
田野下 大輝宝塚西 186897 132 予選決勝 102.4
小園 颯人 宝塚西 145586 132 予選決勝 102.4
井上 豪馬 神大中等 126465 268 予選決勝 102.4
鍜治 勇騎 神大中等 122927 268 予選決勝 102.4
河野 有希 神戸 132258 206 予選決勝 102.4
武中 俊介 神戸 173108 206 予選決勝 102.4
川崎 友也 雲雀丘 136699 128 予選決勝 102.4
松本 拓人 雲雀丘 177014 128 予選決勝 102.4
神澤 恒太 市西宮 175860 113 予選決勝 102.4
中村 航大 市西宮 182341 113 予選決勝 102.4
馬場 陸斗 神戸野田 178428 228 予選決勝 102.4
且田 翔 神戸野田 123752 228 予選決勝 102.4
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名前 所属略 個人番号 団体番号 ﾗｳﾝﾄﾞ ﾎﾟｲﾝﾄ
本戦 馬渕 麻実 相生学院 240836 340 7 1792
本戦 齋藤 瑠奈 相生学院 239405 340 7 1792
本戦 三百苅 珠佳相生学院 286893 340 6 1344
本戦 森田 彩来 相生学院 246701 340 6 1344
本戦 武本 萌衣 相生学院 212058 340 5 896
本戦 石川 こころ相生学院 200833 340 5 896
本戦 木本 海夢夏相生学院 277804 340 5 896
本戦 穴田 琴音 相生学院 239190 340 5 896
本戦 山口 夏海 相生学院 223195 340 4 537.6
本戦 矢羽多 菜月相生学院 289563 340 4 537.6
本戦 多田 渚 相生学院 207735 340 4 537.6
本戦 渡邊 優夢 相生学院 230950 340 4 537.6
本戦 西本 稲音 相生学院 293324 340 4 537.6
本戦 尾山 凛花 相生学院 248540 340 4 537.6
本戦 菊池 碧妃 啓明 289202 217 4 537.6
本戦 垣内 理恵子啓明 275542 217 4 537.6
本戦 青野 七珠 啓明 259790 217 3 358.4
本戦 武田 明里 啓明 266581 217 3 358.4
本戦 山本 茉央 加古川北 257485 313 3 358.4
本戦 井置 秀果 加古川北 263674 313 3 358.4
本戦 野本 蒼乃 芦屋学園 225593 120 3 358.4
本戦 溝邊 真央 芦屋学園 227264 120 3 358.4
本戦 髙木 風花 園田 281082 115 3 358.4
本戦 溝口 愛梨 園田 211893 115 3 358.4
本戦 鮎川 若奈 園田 285853 115 3 358.4
本戦 大谷 麻織 園田 297679 115 3 358.4
本戦 楢崎 華菜 啓明 236180 217 3 358.4
本戦 町井 里咲 啓明 274387 217 3 358.4
本戦 林 里音 相生学院 236430 340 3 358.4
本戦 上林 真奈 相生学院 233160 340 3 358.4
本戦 谷川 友真 葺合 221681 203 3 358.4
本戦 辰己 紗楓 葺合 284127 203 3 358.4
本戦 武永 佳純 啓明 288977 217 2 179.2
本戦 猪井 春奈 啓明 285435 217 2 179.2
本戦 竹内 鈴花 神戸野田 289024 228 2 179.2
本戦 小川 由衣那神戸野田 289794 228 2 179.2
本戦 南 栞奈 明石城西 260944 316 2 179.2
本戦 増田 千潤 明石城西 235876 316 2 179.2
本戦 山内 万愛 関学 255603 101 2 179.2
本戦 横山 周佳 関学 203479 101 2 179.2
本戦 山田 萌絵 雲雀丘 212700 128 2 179.2
本戦 川口 美奈 雲雀丘 253121 128 2 179.2
本戦 河野 秋穂 北須磨 221591 218 2 179.2
本戦 末神 璃歩 北須磨 201678 218 2 179.2
本戦 前川 果穂 武庫川大附 203295 106 2 179.2
本戦 西田 杏美 武庫川大附 283624 106 2 179.2
本戦 近藤 優花 加古川南 245277 339 2 179.2
本戦 梶原 悠 加古川南 270321 339 2 179.2
本戦 磯奥 ひな 明石城西 266681 316 2 179.2
本戦 内園 理緒 明石城西 231523 316 2 179.2
本戦 小田 奈々葉姫路飾西 225462 309 2 179.2
本戦 畑 衣蕗 姫路飾西 238973 309 2 179.2
本戦 大田 麻衣子県西宮 270632 112 2 179.2
本戦 岩城 穂花 県西宮 223995 112 2 179.2
本戦 丸尾 優奈 県国際 251700 121 2 179.2
本戦 森田 妃音 県国際 213050 121 2 179.2

女子ダブルス



本戦 山田 優衣奈須磨学園 230533 252 2 179.2
本戦 岡野 夏奈 須磨学園 299289 252 2 179.2
本戦 竹本 千夏 加古川南 245796 339 2 179.2
本戦 高市 ゆう 加古川南 278623 339 2 179.2
本戦 西田 梓希 市西宮 285728 113 2 179.2
本戦 村中 瑞希 市西宮 269561 113 2 179.2
本戦 中 菜凪 園田 289391 115 2 179.2
本戦 森下 美優 園田 299782 115 2 179.2
本戦 村島 伶奈 雲雀丘 212491 128 1 134.4
本戦 前田 玲奈 雲雀丘 241314 128 1 134.4
本戦 岩岡 咲希 須磨翔風 231046 246 1 134.4
本戦 西尾 鈴 須磨翔風 275527 246 1 134.4
本戦 金田 有香 加古川南 228108 339 1 134.4
本戦 田中 結菜 加古川南 216126 339 1 134.4
本戦 竹中 明子 豊岡 282767 451 1 134.4
本戦 岡本 蘭凪 豊岡 245335 451 1 134.4
本戦 パティス なな芦屋中等 270227 148 1 134.4
本戦 大平 珠緒 芦屋中等 282347 148 1 134.4
本戦 楠 日菜子 雲雀丘 279518 128 1 134.4
本戦 玉倉 百萌希雲雀丘 281152 128 1 134.4
本戦 藤﨑 理子 海星 228541 242 1 134.4
本戦 松田 美咲 海星 244241 242 1 134.4
本戦 林 恵 葺合 218972 203 1 134.4
本戦 竹村 みやび葺合 281999 203 1 134.4
本戦 小林 紗季 三田 224142 231 1 134.4
本戦 高崎 実菜美三田 252905 231 1 134.4
本戦 今在家 桃佳雲雀丘 206766 128 1 134.4
本戦 川口 ゆい 雲雀丘 297786 128 1 134.4
本戦 松岡 茉奈 北摂三田 232198 232 1 134.4
本戦 川岸 美音 北摂三田 225930 232 1 134.4
本戦 後藤 愛葉 宝塚西 225474 132 1 134.4
本戦 片渕 愛梨 宝塚西 252438 132 1 134.4
本戦 胡麻 彩奈 市西宮 298467 113 1 134.4
本戦 高橋 果歩 市西宮 242072 113 1 134.4
本戦 小柳 陽菜乃川西北陵 277594 136 1 134.4
本戦 野上 菜つみ川西北陵 211509 136 1 134.4
本戦 髙濵 れおん賢明 218070 301 1 134.4
本戦 新城 愛梨 賢明 298536 301 1 134.4
本戦 足立 里奈 鳴尾 227421 114 1 134.4
本戦 森下 みゆ 鳴尾 284427 114 1 134.4

衣川 萌々香豊岡 268045 451 予選決勝 89.6
多田 咲花 豊岡 273226 451 予選決勝 89.6
石上 愛唯 洲本 285665 405 予選決勝 89.6
小濱 鈴 洲本 266271 405 予選決勝 89.6
西口 知沙 姫路東 273606 302 予選決勝 89.6
藤井 玲奈 姫路東 258476 302 予選決勝 89.6
正司 楓花 加古川北 241691 313 予選決勝 89.6
糀谷 友愛 加古川北 207129 313 予選決勝 89.6
川本 愛梨 明石城西 294303 316 予選決勝 89.6
中村 理梨 明石城西 259230 316 予選決勝 89.6
鈴木 杏菜 明石城西 217954 316 予選決勝 89.6
大槻 海緒 明石城西 222656 316 予選決勝 89.6
萩原 愛菜 加古川南 256401 339 予選決勝 89.6
松本 亜美 加古川南 242882 339 予選決勝 89.6
南村 美優 姫路飾西 211919 309 予選決勝 89.6



斉藤 愛 姫路飾西 288231 309 予選決勝 89.6
越智 柚葉 伊丹北 254908 126 予選決勝 89.6
榎原 唯 伊丹北 245747 126 予選決勝 89.6
佐々田 瑞希市伊丹 218395 125 予選決勝 89.6
橋本 紗弥花市伊丹 252836 125 予選決勝 89.6
酒居 みのり須磨ノ浦 221796 254 予選決勝 89.6
濱田 直佳 須磨ノ浦 208362 254 予選決勝 89.6
林 千里 園田 217241 115 予選決勝 89.6
山本 詩穂 園田 228748 115 予選決勝 89.6
山田 菜摘 伊丹北 260480 126 予選決勝 89.6
長谷川 琴佳伊丹北 269500 126 予選決勝 89.6
豊田 莉子 海星 246209 242 予選決勝 89.6
平林 里彩 海星 207807 242 予選決勝 89.6
西山 舞 西宮南 263792 108 予選決勝 89.6
畑 愛海 西宮南 299434 108 予選決勝 89.6
福田 風香 宝塚北 267100 133 予選決勝 89.6
角田 まりん宝塚北 269980 133 予選決勝 89.6
木下 香澄 神戸 220450 206 予選決勝 89.6
藤崎 侑紀子神戸 206277 206 予選決勝 89.6
小﨑 麟 県西宮 292286 112 予選決勝 89.6
山口 結衣 県西宮 221478 112 予選決勝 89.6
河野 舞花 須磨翔風 207543 246 予選決勝 89.6
廣谷 優衣 須磨翔風 216331 246 予選決勝 89.6
滝澤 未悠 雲雀丘 264040 128 予選決勝 89.6
有信 巴茄 雲雀丘 258978 128 予選決勝 89.6
酢谷 真帆 甲南女 231796 208 予選決勝 89.6
嶋村 彩里 甲南女 213707 208 予選決勝 89.6
中野 瑶紀 女学院 244293 105 予選決勝 89.6
都賀 春奈 女学院 241371 105 予選決勝 89.6
辰巳 みなみ関学 250943 101 予選決勝 89.6
高辻 風花 関学 262071 101 予選決勝 89.6
井上 瑶 滝川第二 266238 223 予選決勝 89.6
菊間 あかり滝川第二 244017 223 予選決勝 89.6
石塚 茉莉子須磨学園 215049 252 予選決勝 89.6
加藤 綾菜 須磨学園 204929 252 予選決勝 89.6
宮本 陽葉里葺合 239962 203 予選決勝 89.6
梶野 亜実 葺合 265841 203 予選決勝 89.6
小野寺 紗良宝塚東 226392 131 予選決勝 89.6
中村 優希 宝塚東 273659 131 予選決勝 89.6
秋本 陽菜 関学 217729 101 予選決勝 89.6
蒲生 華央 関学 279669 101 予選決勝 89.6
乾 華乃 雲雀丘 265767 128 予選決勝 89.6
三原 早稀 雲雀丘 226795 128 予選決勝 89.6
甲本 紗彩 宝塚西 262256 132 予選決勝 89.6
西浦 遥 宝塚西 248295 132 予選決勝 89.6
桂田 真那海啓明 290817 217 予選決勝 89.6
仲田 琴音 啓明 234026 217 予選決勝 89.6
出口 穂乃歌東灘 272656 210 予選決勝 89.6
高橋 きずな東灘 233795 210 予選決勝 89.6
三宅 杏奈 御影 285833 209 予選決勝 89.6
近谷 二生 御影 254740 209 予選決勝 89.6


